Wylex Flexible consumer units
and the 17th edition
NH INSULATED RANGE
FLEXIBLE MAIN SWITCH INCOMER INSULATED CONSUMER UNITS
CAT REF MS WAYS RCD WAYS RCD WAYS TOTAL
MAX MAX MAX WAYS
NH504FL 5 - - 5
NH804FL 8 - - 8
NH1104FL 11 - - 11
NH1404FL 14 - - 14
NH1904FL 19 - - 19
FLEXIBLE SPLIT LOAD INSULATED CONSUMER UNITS
CAT REF MS WAYS RCD WAYS RCD WAYS TOTAL
MAX MAX MAX WAYS
NHRS6SL 4 4 - 6
NHRS9SL 6 6 - 9
NHRS12SL 9 9 - 12
NHRS17SL 12 12 - 17
All units are complete with 100A main switch & 80A 30mA RCD
FLEXIBLE HIGH INTEGRITY INSULATED CONSUMER UNITS
CAT REF MS WAYS RCD WAYS RCD WAYS TOTAL
MAX MAX MAX WAYS
NHRS10SSLHI 5 5 5 10
NHRS15SSLHI 8 8 8 15
All units are complete with 100A main switch & 80A 30mA RCD(s)
FLEXIBLE DUAL RCD SPLIT LOAD INSULATED CONSUMER UNITS
CAT REF MS WAYS RCD WAYS RCD WAYS TOTAL
MAX MAX MAX WAYS
NHISS10SL - 6 6 10
NHISS15SL - 9 9 15
All units are complete with 100A main switch & 80A 30mA RCD(s)
FLEXIBLE SKELETON UNITS
CAT REF MS WAYS RCD WAYS RCD WAYS TOTAL
MAX MAX MAX WAYS
SPLIT LOAD
FALNHRS10SL 6 6 - 10
FALNHRS15SL 7 7 - 15
HI INTEGRITY
FALNHRS8SSL 4 4 4 8
FALNHRS13SSL 5 5 5 13
DUAL RCD
FALNHISS10SL - 6 6 10
FALNHISS15SL - 9 9 15
All units are complete with 100A main switch & 80A 30mA RCD(s)
NHRS12SL
NHRS10SSLHI
NHISS10SL
FALNHRS10SL
NH804FL
NH METAL CASED RANGE
FLEXIBLE MAIN SWITCH INCOMER METAL CONSUMER UNITS
CAT REF MS WAYS RCD WAYS RCD WAYS TOTAL
MAX MAX MAX WAYS
NH506FL 5 - - 5
NH806FL 8 - - 8
NH1106FL 11 - - 11
NH1406FL 14 - - 14
NH1906FL 19 - - 19
FLEXIBLE SPLIT LOAD METAL CONSUMER UNITS
CAT REF MS WAYS RCD WAYS RCD WAYS TOTAL
MAX MAX MAX WAYS
NHRS6SLM 4 4 - 6
NHRS9SLM 6 6 - 9
NHRS12SLM 9 9 - 12
NHRS17SLM 12 12 - 17
All units are complete with 100A main switch & 80A 30mA RCD
FLEXIBLE HIGH INTEGRITY METAL CONSUMER UNITS
CAT REF MS WAYS RCD WAYS RCD WAYS TOTAL
MAX MAX MAX WAYS
NHRS10SSLMHI 5 5 5 10
NHRS15SSLMHI 8 8 8 15
All units are complete with 100A main switch & 80A 30mA RCD(s)
FLEXIBLE DUAL RCD SPLIT LOAD METAL CONSUMER UNITS
CAT REF MS WAYS RCD WAYS RCD WAYS TOTAL
MAX MAX MAX WAYS
NHISS10SLM - 6 6 10
NHISS15SLM - 9 9 15
All units are complete with 100A main switch & 80A 30mA RCD(s)
DIN RAIL MODULAR DEVICES
CAT REF PRODUCT MODULES
MAT1 Disc type time clock 1 channel 1xNO contact 16A 1
MDT2 Digital time clock 1 channel 1xNO/NC contact 16A 1
MSTT-111 Digital time clock 1 channel 1xNO contact 16A 2
MSTT-227 Digital time clock 2 channel 2xNO contacts 2
MESB-20NO 20A 2 pole contactor 2xNO contacts 1
MESB-24NO 24A 4 pole contactor 4xNO contacts 2
MESB-40NO 40A 4 pole contactor 4xNO contacts 3
MESB-63NO 63A 4 pole contactor 4xNO contacts 3
MTS6/1 Bell transformer 6V 8VA 1
MTS8/1 Bell transformer 8V 8VA 1
MTS12/1 Bell transformer 12V 8VA 1
NHRS12SLM
NHRS10SSLMHI
NHISS10SLM
NH806FL
MTS12/1   MTS8/1 MESB-40NO
NSB06 NSB10 NSB16 NSB20 NSB32 NSB40 NSB50
NSBS6-B/1 NSBS16-B/1 NSBS32-B/1
NSBS10-B/1 NSBS20-B/1 NSBS40-B/1
NSB06 NSB10 NSB16 NSB20 NSB32 NSB40 NSB50
NH00 NH00PP NHB1PP
MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKERS (6KA)
B CURVE C CURVE RATING POLES MODULES
NSB03 - 3A 1 1
NSB06 WELC06 6A 1 1
NSB10 WELC10 10A 1 1
NSB16 WELC16 16A 1 1
NSB20 WELC20 20A 1 1
NSB25 - 25A 1 1
NSB32 WELC32 32A 1 1
NSB40 WELC40 40A 1 1
NSB50 WELC50 50A 1 1
RCBO COMBINED MCB/RCD DEVICES
CURRENT RCD
B CURVE C CURVE RATING RATING POLES MODULES
NSBS6-B/1 NSBS6/1 6A 30mA SP 1
NSBS10-B/1 NSBS10/1 10A 30mA SP 1
NSBS16-B/1 NSBS16/1 16A 30mA SP 1
NSBS20-B/1 NSBS20/1 20A 30mA SP 1
NSBS32-B/1 NSBS32/1 32A 30mA SP 1
NSBS40-B/1 NSBS40/1 40A 30mA SP 1
- NSBS50/1 50A 30mA SP 1
- NSBS6/2 6A 30mA 2P 2
- NSBS10/2 10A 30mA 2P 2
- NSBS16/2 16A 30mA 2P 2
- NSBS20/2 20A 30mA 2P 2
- NSBS32/2 32A 30mA 2P 2
- NSBS40/2 40A 30mA 2P 2
NH ACCESSORIES
CAT REF PRODUCT MODULES
NH00 Blanking Plate - push fit 1
NH00PP Blanking Plate - twist fit 1
NHB1PP Blanking Plate - busbar & cover 1
NH13CBKIT 13 pin comb busbar c/w labels and 5 protection covers
DIMENSIONS INSULATED
CAT REF A B C
NHRS6SL 230mm 239mm 120mm
NHRS9SL 230mm 290mm 120mm